

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for
Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22484-22507/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 12685/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 12709/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 12739/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 152/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 16900/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 16906/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 17001/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 17045/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 175/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 17508/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 17521/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 19187/2006 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 19191/2006 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 19196/2006 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 19199/2006 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 19202/2006 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 19217/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 3645/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 429/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 431/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 451/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 453/2007 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 506/2009 03/10/2012 in CWP No. 65/2007 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MAHAJAN EXPORTS, PANIPAT ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)No(s).29757 of 2013, 29758 of 2013, 29759 of 2013, 29760 of 2013, 29761 of 2013, 29762 of 2013

Date : 07/11/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sadhana Sandhu,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Namita Choudhary,Adv.
(mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post these petitions before an appropriate Bench at the earliest.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER